PAG

PRECISION AVIATION GROLP, INC

AIRBUS

AUTHORIZED
SERVICE CENTER

PART
504-0035-921
011-00455-00
011-01064-00
011-00550-10
011-01467-00
066-01153-XXXX
066-01179-XXXX
071-01519-0101
3A43.32.20F.28.4.EE
501-1121-01
501-1845-01
501-1849-01
5A58.32.18K.28.4.(N
B18-945.22.28.4.DN
AA95-XXX

EC135 SUPPORT

&\

INSTRUMENTS & AVIONICS

DESCRIPTION ALT PART
STANDBY HORIZON AIM 520 L316M30C1005
MODE TRANSPONDER GTX-330 L771M40€1030/1/2
GPS UNIT GNS-530W L771M20C1005
IFR NAV COM GNS-530 066-3044-XX
TRAFFIC/RADAR MFD GMX-200 B190306C10
RADAR ALTIMETER KRA-405B (192438C10
KI-825 EHSI NVG 80-5205-X-X C17133KKXX
RADAR TRANSCEIVER ART-2000 C17027AA01
2" STANDBY ALTIMETER 418-00876-XXX
VERTICAL GYRO VG-208A 416-00298-010
STANDBY HORIZON AI-803CY 416-00297-201
STANDBY HORIZON AI-804DC

416-00293-120
AIR SPEED IND g
8 DAY CLOCK NVG

438-00100-XXX
AUDIO CONTROLLER

DESCRIPTION
COCKPIT DISPL SYSTEM
TRIPLE RPM INDICATOR
DUALTORQUE IND
RADAR ALTIMETER IND
VEMD

CAD DISPLAY

AIR DATA COMPUTER
AIR DATA COMPUTER
SEMA ACTUATOR
FLIGHT CONTROLLER

APM2001 AUTOPILOT
MOD

SAS COMPUTER
AHRS
FIBER OPTIC GYRO FOG

ALT

80-0689-5-6
L771M40C1009/10/13
DT413-021

KNI-416

B19030GCXX
(19243BCXX
ADU-3200

ADU-3000

420-00332-430

AVIONICS « COMPONENTS « ENGINES - MANUFACTURING / DER

O wmro

AOG@ismro.com

Inventory Supported

Maintenance - Repair  Overhaul

A0G: 404.218.5777

Precision Aviation Group
495 Lake Mirror Road, Atlanta, GA 30349
800.537.2778 - 404.768.9090

precisionaviationgroup.com « sales@ismro.com




HYDRAULIC & FUEL SYSTEMS

PART DESCRIPTION ALT PART DESCRIPTION ALT
130100 FUELPUMP CARTRIDGE  9A2045 37.038.23.000 0IL COOLER

1284M30C1005 MAIN FUEL PROBE L652A0101051/2 T/R GEAR BOX L652A0000051/53
L284M30C1006 SUPPLY TANK PROBE L642A2003102 T/RHUB ASSY

L673M20A1005 M/R ACTUATOR ASSY L642A2004101 PITCH SPIDER ASSY

4649020011 M/R/GEAR BOX 4649-010-010

PART DESCRIPTION ALT PART DESCRIPTION ALT
0230116-001 TRI-MODE SEARCHLIGHT 1072905 4504-300-6 MASTER BATTERY BOX

099-799-150 SEARCH LIGHT 4502-350-4 MASTER ELECTRICAL BOX

23081-073 STARTER GENERATOR 23081-057 4503-350-4 MASTER ELECTRICAL BOX

501-1228-XX EMERGENCY POWER SUPPLY PS-835X LRA15 DC CONVERTER

L315M5007051 WARNING UNIT ASSY

ACCESSORIES & ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL

PART DESCRIPTION ALT PART DESCRIPTION
JBS881-1 HEATER CONTROL BOX JBS880-3 HEATER MIXING VALVE

Partial listings. Contact us for full support.

AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTER

— ROBINSON. 2 Gollins
@ SAFRAN AI RBU s M—D e comen v Aerospace

HELICOPTERS”®

Others sell parts, WE SELL SUPPORT®

PAG a full-service MRO and Component Support Specialists ready to serve you. In AOG situations, we can immediately dispatch an
overhauled or new component from our inventory of 200,000+ line items, 24/365. Wherever and however you fly.




